14.03.01

14.03.02

14.03.03

14.03.04

14.03.05

14.03.06

14.03.07

14.03.08

14.03.09

@

Heart of the Valley ®

REGULAR MONTHLY MEETING
MIDDLETON TOWN COUNCIL
TOWN HALL - COUNCIL CHAMBERS
MONDAY, MARCH 3, 2014
7:00 P.M.

AGENDA

CHANGES TO AGENDA

MINUTES

BUSINESS ARISING FROM THE MINUTES

NEW BUSINESS

.01  Update on Mid Valley Tax Sale: Solicitor Gillis

.02 Committee of the Whole Recommendations
a. Approval of Bills and Financial Reporting
b. Appointment — Fire Department

.03 Stillpoint Properties Ltd: Recommendation from Planning Services Public
Advisory Panel

.04 2014 Municipal Boundary Review: URB Correspondence (Verbal Report)

REPORTS
.01 Mayor
.02 Other Committee Reports

CORRESPONDENCE

ANYTHING BY MEMBERS

IN-CAMERA (Personnel)

ADJOURNMENT

(A SUPPLEMENTARY AGENDA MAY BE ADDED, IF REQUIRED.)



