

## REGULAR MONTHLY MEETING MIDDLETON TOWN COUNCIL TOWN HALL – COUNCIL CHAMBERS MONDAY, MARCH 3, 2014 7:00 P.M.

## **AGENDA**

14.03.01	CHANGES TO AGENDA
14.03.02	MINUTES
14.03.03	BUSINESS ARISING FROM THE MINUTES
14.03.04	NEW BUSINESS  .01 Update on Mid Valley Tax Sale: Solicitor Gillis .02 Committee of the Whole Recommendations a. Approval of Bills and Financial Reporting b. Appointment – Fire Department .03 Stillpoint Properties Ltd: Recommendation from Planning Services Public Advisory Panel .04 2014 Municipal Boundary Review: URB Correspondence (Verbal Report)
14.03.05	REPORTS .01 Mayor .02 Other Committee Reports
14.03.06	CORRESPONDENCE
14.03.07	ANYTHING BY MEMBERS
14.03.08	IN-CAMERA (Personnel)
14.03.09	ADJOURNMENT

(A SUPPLEMENTARY AGENDA MAY BE ADDED, IF REQUIRED.)